

California Regional Water Quality Control Board Lahontan Region

Matthew Rodriques Secretary for Environmental Protection

2501 Lake Tahoe Boulevard, South Lake Tahoe, California 96150 Phone: (530) 542-5400 • Fax: (530) 544-2271 Internet: http://www.waterboards.ca.gov/lahontan



Edmund G. Brown Jr. Governor

Date Distributed: March 2, 2012

ADDENDUM TO MEETING AGENDA March 14-16, 2012	
<u>OPEN SESSIONS</u> Hampton Inn Suites Barstow 2710 Lenwood Road Barstow, CA 92311	
Wednesday, March 14, 2012	
Regular Meeting:	3:30 p.m.
Thursday, March 15, 2012	
Regular Meeting Continued:	Approximately 7:00 p.m.
<u>CLOSED SESSIONS</u> Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites 2700 Lenwood Road Barstow, CA 92311	
Wednesday, March 14, 2012	
Regular Meeting:	8:30 a.m.
Thursday, March 15, 2012	
Regular Meeting Continued:	9:00 a.m.
Friday, March 16, 2012 (New Date)	
Regular Meeting Continued	8:30 a.m.

REGULAR MEETING

The following item has been added:

Friday, March 16, 2012- 8:30 a.m.

13. <u>CLOSED SESSION</u>** (see Item No.1)

ADJOURNMENT